Explanatory Booklet Accompanies Map

## **MOUNT HAYES A-6 QUADRANGLE**



## **AUTHORS AND AFFILIATIONS:**

Warren J. Nokleberg<sup>1</sup>, John N. Aleinikoff<sup>2</sup>, Gerard C. Bond<sup>3</sup>, Oscar J. Ferrians<sup>4</sup>, Paige L. Herzon<sup>5</sup>, Ian M. Lange<sup>5</sup>, Ronny T. Miyaoka<sup>5</sup>, Donald H. Richter<sup>4</sup>, Carl E. Schwab<sup>5</sup>, Thomas E. Smith<sup>6</sup>, Steven R. Silva<sup>5</sup>, and

- U.S. Geological Survey, MS 904, 945 Middlefield Road, Menlo Park, CA 94025; wnokleberg@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey, PO Box 25585, Denyer Federal Center, Lakewood, CO 80225-0585; jaleinikoff
- <sup>3</sup>Lamont-Doherty Observatory, 61 Route 9W, Palisades, NY 10964
- <sup>4</sup>U.S. Geological Survey, 4210 University Drive, Anchorage, AK 99508 <sup>5</sup>U.S. Geological Survey, MS 904, 945 Middlefield Road, Menlo Park, CA 94025 <sup>6</sup>Alaska Division of Geological & Geophysical Surveys, 3354 College Road, Fairbanks, AK 99709-3707

The State of Alaska makes no expressed or implied warranties (including warranties for merchantability and fitness) with respect to the character, functions, or capabilities of the electronic data or products or the appropriateness for any user's purposes. In no event will the State of Alaska be liable for any incidental, indirect, special, consequential, or other damages suffered by the user or any other person or entity whether from the use of the electronic services or products or any failure thereof or otherwise. In no event will the State of Alaska's liability to the Requestor or anyone else exceed the fee paid for

the electronic service or product. Publications produced by the Division of Geological & Geophysical Surveys (DGGS) are available for download from the DGGS website (dqgs.alaska.gov). Publications on hard-copy or digital media can be examined or purchased in the Fairbanks office:







